City of Edgewater General Employees' Pension Plan
Fiscal Year Rates of Return
September 30, 2019
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Disclosure: Actuarial assumption rate as of September 30, 2019. Past performance is not indicative of future results.
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B Total Domestic Equity
Total International Equity
B Real Estate (Private)

M Total Fixed Income

September 30, 2019

Total Cash

39.56
8.83
0.00

48.45
3.15
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City of Edgewater General Employees' Pension Plan
Historical Asset Allocation
September 30, 2019

September 30, 2018

B Total Domestic Equity 39.45
Total International Equity ~ 10.41
B Real Estate (Private) 0.00
B Total Fixed Income 46.70

Total Cash

3.44
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B Total Domestic Equity
Total International Equity
B Real Estate (Private)

B Total Fixed Income

September 30, 2017

Total Cash

38.99
10.28
0.00
47.04
3.69

Assets In Millions
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B Total Domestic Equity
Total International Equity
B Real Estate (Private)

M Total Fixed Income

September 30, 2016

Total Cash

38.62
10.32
0.00
44.66
6.40

Assets In Millions
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B Total Domestic Equity
Total International Equity
B Real Estate (Private)

M Total Fixed Income

September 30, 2015

Total Cash

52.08
14.08
0.00
33.84
0.00



